
2026 Assessment Calendar

BARADENE COLLEGE

Term 1 Commencing:
Week Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Monday, 26 January 2026 Tuesday, 27 January 2026 Wednesday, 28 January 2026 Thursday, 29 January 2026 Friday, 30 January 2026

Monday, 2 February 2026 Tuesday, 3 February 2026 Wednesday, 4 February 2026 Thursday, 5 February 2026 Friday, 6 February 2026

Monday, 9 February 2026 Tuesday, 10 February 2026 Wednesday, 11 February 2026 Thursday, 12 February 2026 Friday, 13 February 2026

Monday, 16 February 2026 Tuesday, 17 February 2026 Wednesday, 18 February 2026 Thursday, 19 February 2026 Friday, 20 February 2026

Monday, 23 February 2026 Tuesday, 24 February 2026 Wednesday, 25 February 2026 Thursday, 26 February 2026 Friday, 27 February 2026

Monday, 2 March 2026 Tuesday, 3 March 2026 Wednesday, 4 March 2026 Thursday, 5 March 2026 Friday, 6 March 2026
 → 13BIO Biology 3.4 - Proposed assessment period 
begins (approx. 6 days)
 → 13ESL English 3.5 - Proposed assessment period 
begins (approx. 4 days)

13CLC Mathematics and Statistics 3.3 - Written Test 13ESL English 3.5 - Oral Demonstration

Monday, 9 March 2026 Tuesday, 10 March 2026 Wednesday, 11 March 2026 Thursday, 12 March 2026 Friday, 13 March 2026
 → 13CHA Chemistry 3.2 - Proposed assessment period 
begins (approx. 4 days)
 → 13ENG English 3.7 - Proposed assessment period 
begins (approx. 11 days)
 → 13PED Physical Education 3.7 - Proposed assessment 
period begins (approx. 7 days)
 → 13PHY Practice test for: Physics 3.3 - Proposed 
assessment period begins (approx. 4 days)
 → 13STA Mathematics and Statistics 3.8 - Proposed 
assessment period begins (approx. 4 days)

 → 13ACC Accounting 3.2 - Proposed assessment period 
begins (approx. 8 days)

13CHA Chemistry 3.2 - Written Test
13DAN Dance 3.4 - Practical
13PHY Practice test for: Physics 3.3 - Written Test
13STA Mathematics and Statistics 3.8 - Assignment

Monday, 16 March 2026 Tuesday, 17 March 2026 Wednesday, 18 March 2026 Thursday, 19 March 2026 Friday, 20 March 2026
13ENA Practice for: English 3.3 - Written Test
13PED Physical Education 3.7 - Assignment
 → 13CHE Chemistry 3.2 - Proposed assessment period 
begins (approx. 4 days)

13ACC Accounting 3.2 - Written Test
13CHE Chemistry 3.2 - Written Test
13ENG English 3.7 - Written Report

Monday, 23 March 2026 Tuesday, 24 March 2026 Wednesday, 25 March 2026 Thursday, 26 March 2026 Friday, 27 March 2026
 → 13REL Religious Studies 3.3 - Proposed assessment 
period begins (approx. 11 days)

13DRA Drama 3.1 - Practical

Monday, 30 March 2026 Tuesday, 31 March 2026 Wednesday, 1 April 2026 Thursday, 2 April 2026 Friday, 3 April 2026
 → 13ENA English 3.7 - Proposed assessment period 
begins (approx. 3 days)

13HEA Health 3.3 - Written Report
13HIS History 3.2 - Assignment

13ENA English 3.7 - Written Test 13CPS Digital Technologies and Hangarau Matihiko 3.1 - 
Portfolio
13REL Religious Studies 3.3 - Digital assessment

Monday, 6 April 2026 Tuesday, 7 April 2026 Wednesday, 8 April 2026 Thursday, 9 April 2026 Friday, 10 April 2026

All dates in the calendar are FINAL SUBMISSION Dates. Due to circumstances beyond our control, internal assessment hand-in dates may change. All students are 
told about any change in submission dates by their subject teachers. 
Students are responsible for keeping an updated record in their diaries.  Some subjects (e.g. English) have flexible assessment times due to the nature of the subject. Year 13
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2026 Assessment Calendar

BARADENE COLLEGE

Term 2 Commencing:
Week Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Monday, 20 April 2026 Tuesday, 21 April 2026 Wednesday, 22 April 2026 Thursday, 23 April 2026 Friday, 24 April 2026

13CLA Classical Studies 3.4 - Assignment
13ECO Economics 3.3 - Written Test

Monday, 27 April 2026 Tuesday, 28 April 2026 Wednesday, 29 April 2026 Thursday, 30 April 2026 Friday, 1 May 2026

13MED Media Studies 3.8 - Assignment

Monday, 4 May 2026 Tuesday, 5 May 2026 Wednesday, 6 May 2026 Thursday, 7 May 2026 Friday, 8 May 2026

 → 13CHE Chemistry 3.7 - Proposed assessment period 
begins (approx. 4 days)
 → 13STA Mathematics and Statistics 3.9 - Proposed 
assessment period begins (approx. 4 days)

13HIS History 3.1 - Assignment 13CHE Chemistry 3.7 - Written Report
13STA Mathematics and Statistics 3.9 - Assignment

Monday, 11 May 2026 Tuesday, 12 May 2026 Wednesday, 13 May 2026 Thursday, 14 May 2026 Friday, 15 May 2026

13CLC Topic Test 3.5 - Written Test 13CHI Chinese 3.2 - Oral Demonstration 13PED Physical Education 3.1 - Assignment
 → 13ACC Accounting 3.6 - Proposed assessment period 
begins (approx. 7 days)

Monday, 18 May 2026 Tuesday, 19 May 2026 Wednesday, 20 May 2026 Thursday, 21 May 2026 Friday, 22 May 2026

 → 13CHA Practice test for: Chemistry 3.5 - Proposed 
assessment period begins (approx. 4 days)
 → 13PHY Practice test for: Physics 3.4 - Proposed 
assessment period begins (approx. 4 days)

13ACC Accounting 3.6 - Written Test
13CHA Practice test for: Chemistry 3.5 - Written Test
13PHY Practice test for: Physics 3.4 - Written Test

Monday, 25 May 2026 Tuesday, 26 May 2026 Wednesday, 27 May 2026 Thursday, 28 May 2026 Friday, 29 May 2026

 → 13ECO Economics 3.4 - Proposed assessment period 
begins (approx. 8 days)
 → 13ENG English 3.9 - Proposed assessment period 
begins (approx. 4 days)

13ARH Art History 3.7 - Assignment 13CMT Construction and Mechanical Technologies 3.26 - 
Portfolio

13ENG English 3.9 - Written Report

Monday, 1 June 2026 Tuesday, 2 June 2026 Wednesday, 3 June 2026 Thursday, 4 June 2026 Friday, 5 June 2026

13ECO Economics 3.4 - Written Test

Monday, 8 June 2026 Tuesday, 9 June 2026 Wednesday, 10 June 2026 Thursday, 11 June 2026 Friday, 12 June 2026

 → 13REL Religious Studies 3.1 - Proposed assessment 
period begins (approx. 11 days)
 → 13STA Mathematics and Statistics 3.10 - Proposed 
assessment period begins (approx. 4 days)

13GEO Geography 3.5 - Assignment 13HEA Health 3.4 - Written Report 13MED Media Studies 3.6 - Portfolio
13STA Mathematics and Statistics 3.10 - Assignment

Monday, 15 June 2026 Tuesday, 16 June 2026 Wednesday, 17 June 2026 Thursday, 18 June 2026 Friday, 19 June 2026

 → 13ENA English 3.8 - Proposed assessment period 
begins (approx. 4 days)
 → 13ENG English 3.5 - Proposed assessment period 
begins (approx. 11 days)
 → 13ESL English 3.9 - Proposed assessment period 
begins (approx. 4 days)

13PHY Physics 3.1 - Practical Investigation 13CLA Classical Studies 3.5 - Assignment
13DVC Design and Visual Communication 3.32 - Portfolio
13DVC Design and Visual Communication 3.33 - Portfolio
13ENA English 3.8 - Written Test
13ESL English 3.9 - Oral Demonstration
13FIT Generic Technology 3.1 - Portfolio
13FIT Generic Technology 3.4 - Portfolio
13REL Religious Studies 3.1 - Digital assessment

Monday, 22 June 2026 Tuesday, 23 June 2026 Wednesday, 24 June 2026 Thursday, 25 June 2026 Friday, 26 June 2026

Monday, 29 June 2026 Tuesday, 30 June 2026 Wednesday, 1 July 2026 Thursday, 2 July 2026 Friday, 3 July 2026

13DAN Dance 3.2 - Practical
 → 13BIO Practice Test for: Biology 3.3 - Proposed 
assessment period begins (approx. 4 days)
 → 13CHE Chemistry 3.3 - Proposed assessment period 
begins (approx. 4 days)

13MUS Music Studies 3.9 - Portfolio 13BIO Practice Test for: Biology 3.3 - Written Test
13CHE Chemistry 3.3 - Written Report
13DRA Drama 3.8 - Assignment
13ENA English 3.4 - Portfolio

All dates in the calendar are FINAL SUBMISSION Dates. Due to circumstances beyond our control, internal assessment hand-in dates may change. All students are 
told about any change in submission dates by their subject teachers. 
Students are responsible for keeping an updated record in their diaries.  Some subjects (e.g. English) have flexible assessment times due to the nature of the subject. Year 13
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2026 Assessment Calendar

BARADENE COLLEGE

Term 3 Commencing:
Week Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Monday, 20 July 2026 Tuesday, 21 July 2026 Wednesday, 22 July 2026 Thursday, 23 July 2026 Friday, 24 July 2026
 → 13CHE Practice test for: Chemistry 3.4 - Proposed 
assessment period begins (approx. 4 days)
 → 13PED Physical Education 3.9 - Proposed assessment 
period begins (approx. 10 days)

13CLC Topic Test 3.6: - Test
13CMT Construction and Mechanical Technologies 3.21 - 
Portfolio
13DES Design 3.3 - Assignment
13PAI Painting 3.3 - Assignment
13PAI Printmaking 3.3 - 
13PHO Photography 3.3 - Assignment

13CHE Practice test for: Chemistry 3.4 - Written Test

Monday, 27 July 2026 Tuesday, 28 July 2026 Wednesday, 29 July 2026 Thursday, 30 July 2026 Friday, 31 July 2026
13MUS Making Music 3.2 - Practical
 → 13CHA Practice test for: Chemistry 3.4 - Proposed 
assessment period begins (approx. 4 days)
 → 13PHY Physics 3.2 - Proposed assessment period 
begins (approx. 4 days)

13PED Physical Education 3.9 - Assignment
13STA Topic Test 3.13 - Written Test

13CHA Practice test for: Chemistry 3.4 - Written Test
13MED Media Studies 3.7 - Assignment
13PHY Physics 3.2 - Written Report

Monday, 3 August 2026 Tuesday, 4 August 2026 Wednesday, 5 August 2026 Thursday, 6 August 2026 Friday, 7 August 2026
 → 13BIO Biology 3.2 - Proposed assessment period 
begins (approx. 6 days)

13GEO Geography 3.6 - Assignment 13CPS Digital Technologies and Hangarau Matihiko 3.5 - 
Portfolio

Monday, 10 August 2026 Tuesday, 11 August 2026 Wednesday, 12 August 2026 Thursday, 13 August 2026 Friday, 14 August 2026
 → 13FRE French 3.2 - Proposed assessment period 
begins (approx. 4 days)

13FRE French 3.2 - Oral Demonstration

Monday, 17 August 2026 Tuesday, 18 August 2026 Wednesday, 19 August 2026 Thursday, 20 August 2026 Friday, 21 August 2026
13ARH Art History 3.4 - Assignment
13SPA Spanish 3.2 - Oral Demonstration

13HEA Health 3.1 - Written Report

Monday, 24 August 2026 Tuesday, 25 August 2026 Wednesday, 26 August 2026 Thursday, 27 August 2026 Friday, 28 August 2026
 → 13REL Religious Studies 3.2 - Proposed assessment 
period begins (approx. 11 days)

 → 13DRA Drama 3.9 - Proposed assessment period 
begins (approx. 3 days)

13CHI Chinese 3.5 - Portfolio
13DAN Dance 3.5 - Practical
13DRA Drama 3.9 - Practical

Monday, 31 August 2026 Tuesday, 1 September 2026 Wednesday, 2 September 2026 Thursday, 3 September 2026 Friday, 4 September 2026
13MUS Making Music 3.3 - Practical
 → 13ENG English 3.4 - Proposed assessment period 
begins (approx. 4 days)

13TRM Te Reo Maori 3.1 - Listening 13ENG English 3.4 - Portfolio
13MED Media Studies 3.2 - Assignment
13REL Religious Studies 3.2 - Digital assessment

Monday, 7 September 2026 Tuesday, 8 September 2026 Wednesday, 9 September 2026 Thursday, 10 September 2026 Friday, 11 September 2026
13CHI Chinese 3.3 - Portfolio
13CMT Construction and Mechanical Technologies 3.23 - 
Portfolio
13STA Topic Test 3.14 - Written Test

Monday, 14 September 2026 Tuesday, 15 September 2026 Wednesday, 16 September 2026 Thursday, 17 September 2026 Friday, 18 September 2026
13MUS Making Music 3.1 - Practical
 → 13CHE Practice test for: Chemistry 3.5 - Proposed 
assessment period begins (approx. 4 days)
 → 13PED Physical Education 3.4 - Proposed assessment 
period begins (approx. 11 days)

13HIS History 3.4 - Assignment 13SPA Spanish 3.5 - Portfolio 13CHE Practice test for: Chemistry 3.5 - Written Test
13ESL English 3.4 - Portfolio
13TRM Te Reo Maori 3.5 - Portfolio

Monday, 21 September 2026 Tuesday, 22 September 2026 Wednesday, 23 September 2026 Thursday, 24 September 2026 Friday, 25 September 2026

Monday, 28 September 2026 Tuesday, 29 September 2026 Wednesday, 30 September 2026 Thursday, 1 October 2026 Friday, 2 October 2026

All dates in the calendar are FINAL SUBMISSION Dates. Due to circumstances beyond our control, internal assessment hand-in dates may change. All students are 
told about any change in submission dates by their subject teachers. 
Students are responsible for keeping an updated record in their diaries.  Some subjects (e.g. English) have flexible assessment times due to the nature of the subject. Year 13
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2026 Assessment Calendar

BARADENE COLLEGE

Term 4 Commencing:
Week Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Monday, 12 October 2026 Tuesday, 13 October 2026 Wednesday, 14 October 2026 Thursday, 15 October 2026 Friday, 16 October 2026
 → 13BIO Practice for: Biology 3.3 - Proposed assessment 
period begins (approx. 4 days)
 → 13BIO Practice for: Biology 3.6 - Proposed assessment 
period begins (approx. 4 days)
 → 13CHA Practice for: Chemistry 3.6 - Proposed 
assessment period begins (approx. 4 days)
 → 13CHA Practice for: Chemistry 3.5 - Proposed 
assessment period begins (approx. 4 days)
 → 13CHA Practice for: Chemistry 3.4 - Proposed 
assessment period begins (approx. 4 days)
 → 13CHE Practice for: Chemistry 3.4 - Proposed 
assessment period begins (approx. 4 days)

13BIO Practice for: Biology 3.3 - Written Test
13BIO Practice for: Biology 3.6 - Written Test
13CHA Practice for: Chemistry 3.6 - Written Test
13CHA Practice for: Chemistry 3.5 - Written Test
13CHA Practice for: Chemistry 3.4 - Written Test
13CHE Practice for: Chemistry 3.4 - Written Test
13CHE Practice for: Chemistry 3.5 - Written Test
13ENA Practice for: English 3.1 - Written Test
13ENA Practice for: English 3.2 - Written Test
13ENG Practice for: English 3.1 - Written Test
13ENG Practice for: English 3.2 - Written Test
13ESL Practice for: English 3.1 - Written TestMonday, 19 October 2026 Tuesday, 20 October 2026 Wednesday, 21 October 2026 Thursday, 22 October 2026 Friday, 23 October 2026

13CLC Practice for: Mathematics and Statistics 3.6 - Exam
13CLC Practice for: Mathematics and Statistics 3.7 - Exam
13CLC Practice for: Mathematics and Statistics 3.5 - Exam
13STA Practice for: Mathematics and Statistics 3.13 - 
Exam
13STA Practice for: Mathematics and Statistics 3.14 - 
Exam

Monday, 26 October 2026 Tuesday, 27 October 2026 Wednesday, 28 October 2026 Thursday, 29 October 2026 Friday, 30 October 2026

Monday, 2 November 2026 Tuesday, 3 November 2026 Wednesday, 4 November 2026 Thursday, 5 November 2026 Friday, 6 November 2026

Monday, 9 November 2026 Tuesday, 10 November 2026 Wednesday, 11 November 2026 Thursday, 12 November 2026 Friday, 13 November 2026

Monday, 16 November 2026 Tuesday, 17 November 2026 Wednesday, 18 November 2026 Thursday, 19 November 2026 Friday, 20 November 2026

Monday, 23 November 2026 Tuesday, 24 November 2026 Wednesday, 25 November 2026 Thursday, 26 November 2026 Friday, 27 November 2026

Monday, 30 November 2026 Tuesday, 1 December 2026 Wednesday, 2 December 2026 Thursday, 3 December 2026 Friday, 4 December 2026

Monday, 7 December 2026 Tuesday, 8 December 2026 Wednesday, 9 December 2026 Thursday, 10 December 2026 Friday, 11 December 2026

Monday, 14 December 2026 Tuesday, 15 December 2026 Wednesday, 16 December 2026 Thursday, 17 December 2026 Friday, 18 December 2026

Monday, 21 December 2026 Tuesday, 22 December 2026 Wednesday, 23 December 2026 Thursday, 24 December 2026 Friday, 25 December 2026
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All dates in the calendar are FINAL SUBMISSION Dates. Due to circumstances beyond our control, internal assessment hand-in dates may change. All students are 
told about any change in submission dates by their subject teachers. 
Students are responsible for keeping an updated record in their diaries.  Some subjects (e.g. English) have flexible assessment times due to the nature of the subject. 


